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Andrew BANKS 20 20 2018 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1181
Max BANKS 20 20 2018 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1181
Abraham BONTRUP 8 8 1618 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  902
Bas JANSEN 8 8 1618 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  902
François RIVAZ 14 14 *18 20 10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  763
Alexander FURIANI 14 16 /18 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  684
Rory JACK / 12 1220 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  645
Xavier GALANT 6 0 018 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  646
Roderick JACK 12 / 1218 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  627
Simon NOBILI 2 2 018 20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  628
Peter JOOS 0 0 018 20 20Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  589
Roland JORDAN 0 0 018 20 20BMW 1800 TISA 1965  5810
Maxwell LYNN 16 0 /18 20Ford Consul Cortina 1965  5411
Shaun LYNN 16 0 /18 20Ford Consul Cortina 1965  5411
Alain VÖGELE 4 / 1018 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5212
Michel GROSFILLIER 0 * 018 10 20Chevrolet Corvette C1 Phase 2 1960  4813
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU / 0 420 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  4414
Romain GUERARDELLE / 0 420 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  4414
Benjamin CHIRON / 0 220 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  4215
André PIGUET / 0 020 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  4016
Pascal RAJON / 0 020 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  4017
Philippe LOUET / 0 020 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  4017
Georges ROCCHIETTA / 0 020 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  4018
Christian DUMOLIN * 10 /9 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  3919
Christophe VAN RIET * 10 /9 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  3919
Alexander AMES / 18 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3820
Lukas HALUSA / 18 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3820
David HART / / 1820Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3821
Olivier HART / / 1820Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3821
Michael ERLICH 0 / 018 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3822
Andrew HADDON 18 / /18Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3623
Frank STIPPLER / 14 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3424
 Mr STEEL / / 1420Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3425
Michael LYONS / / 1420Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3425
Guy ZISER / 4 *20 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  3426
Yves VÖGELE / / 1020Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3027
Claude CASSINA / 0 *20 10Austin 1275 Mini Cooper S 1965  3028
Enzo CASSINA / 0 *20 10Austin 1275 Mini Cooper S 1965  3028
Sterling MULACEK / 0 *20 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  3029
Mathias KOERBER 10 / /18Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2830
Roberto RESTELLI 10 / /18Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2830
Laurent PAULUS / / 820Ford Mustang 289 1965  2831
Nikolaus DITTING / 6 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2632
James THORPE / / 620Ford Mustang 289 1965  2633
Phil KEEN / / 620Ford Mustang 289 1965  2633
Christian COLL / 4 /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2434
Carlo VÖGELE 4 / /18Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2235
Olivier GALANT / / 020Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2036
Daniel HAGER / / 020Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2037
Peter PRALLER / / 020Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2037
Franck MERLINI / / 020Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2038
Mark DRAIN / / 020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  2039
Guillaume GOUBLE / 0 /20BMW 2800 CS 1969  2040
Pierre BESSE / 0 /20BMW 2800 CS 1969  2040
Guillaume BRAJEUX / / 020Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  2041
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Jean-François COGET / / 020Ford Mustang 289 1965  2042
Jean-Pierre GAGICK / / 020Ford Mustang 289 1965  2042
Christiaen VAN LANSCHOT / / 020Ford Falcon Sprint 1965  2043
Karsten LE BLANC / / 020Ford Falcon Sprint 1965  2043
Conrad C. ULRICH 0 / /18Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1844
Conrad M. ULRICH 0 / /18Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1844
Alain VINSON 0 / /18Ford Mustang 289 1965  1845
Grégoire COLINET / * /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1046
Guillaume COLINET / * /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1046
Gaby VON OPPENHEIM / / *10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1047
Grégory CARINI / / *10Ford Anglia Super 1965  1048
Oli WEBB / / *10Ford Mustang 289 1965  1049
John SPIERS * / /9Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  950
Nigel GREENSALL * / /9Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  950
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Andrew BANKS 20 20 2013 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1131
Max BANKS 20 20 2013 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1131
François RIVAZ 14 14 *13 20 10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  712
Xavier GALANT 8 2 613 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  693
Rory JACK / 12 1420 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  664
Simon NOBILI 4 8 013 20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  655
Alexander FURIANI 14 16 /13 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  636
Roderick JACK 12 / 1413 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  597
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU / 6 1020 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  568
Romain GUERARDELLE / 6 1020 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  568
Roland JORDAN 0 0 213 20 20BMW 1800 TISA 1965  559
Alain VÖGELE 6 / 1213 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5110
Maxwell LYNN 16 0 /13 20Ford Consul Cortina 1965  4911
Shaun LYNN 16 0 /13 20Ford Consul Cortina 1965  4911
Benjamin CHIRON / 0 820 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  4812
André PIGUET / 0 020 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  4013
Georges ROCCHIETTA / 0 020 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  4014
Alexander AMES / 18 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3815
Lukas HALUSA / 18 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3815
David HART / / 1820Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3816
Olivier HART / / 1820Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3816
 Mr STEEL / / 1620Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3617
Michael LYONS / / 1620Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3617
Frank STIPPLER / 14 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3418
Claude CASSINA / 4 *20 10Austin 1275 Mini Cooper S 1965  3419
Enzo CASSINA / 4 *20 10Austin 1275 Mini Cooper S 1965  3419
Michael ERLICH 0 / 013 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3320
Yves VÖGELE / / 1220Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3221
Andrew HADDON 18 / /13Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3122
Nikolaus DITTING / 10 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3023
Olivier GALANT / / 620Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2624
Daniel HAGER / / 420Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2425
Peter PRALLER / / 420Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2425
Mathias KOERBER 10 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2326
Roberto RESTELLI 10 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2326
Franck MERLINI / / 020Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2027
Mark DRAIN / / 020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  2028
Guillaume BRAJEUX / / 020Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  2029
Carlo VÖGELE 6 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1930
Conrad C. ULRICH 2 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1531
Conrad M. ULRICH 2 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1531
Grégoire COLINET / * /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1032
Guillaume COLINET / * /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1032
Gaby VON OPPENHEIM / / *10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1033
Grégory CARINI / / *10Ford Anglia Super 1965  1034
John SPIERS * / /6.5Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  6,535
Nigel GREENSALL * / /6.5Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  6,535
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Michel GROSFILLIER 20 * 201 0.5 1Chevrolet Corvette C1 Phase 2 1960  42,51

13/06/2024 Page 1 / 1/ DNR     * Not Classified     NS Not Started Race



Season Standings

CLASSIC TOURING CHALLENGE - PERFORMANCE INDEX STANDINGS
Dijon
After Race

Mugello Spa Dijon EstorilPaul Ricard

Pos R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

Participant VEHICLE

Net
Points

Andrew BANKS 20 20 2014 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1141
Max BANKS 20 20 2014 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1141
Simon NOBILI 18 18 614 20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  962
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU / 16 1820 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  743
Romain GUERARDELLE / 16 1820 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  743
François RIVAZ 12 8 *14 20 10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  644
Benjamin CHIRON / 4 1620 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  605
Xavier GALANT 6 0 014 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  606
Alexander FURIANI 12 10 /14 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  567
Roland JORDAN 0 0 014 20 20BMW 1800 TISA 1965  548
Abraham BONTRUP 0 0 014 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  549
Bas JANSEN 0 0 014 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  549
Peter JOOS 0 0 014 20 20Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  5410
Maxwell LYNN 14 0 /14 20Ford Consul Cortina 1965  4811
Shaun LYNN 14 0 /14 20Ford Consul Cortina 1965  4811
Rory JACK / 6 220 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4812
Roderick JACK 10 / 214 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4613
Claude CASSINA / 14 *20 10Austin 1275 Mini Cooper S 1965  4414
Enzo CASSINA / 14 *20 10Austin 1275 Mini Cooper S 1965  4414
André PIGUET / 0 420 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  4415
Michel GROSFILLIER 0 * 014 10 20Chevrolet Corvette C1 Phase 2 1960  4416
Georges ROCCHIETTA / 0 020 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  4017
Pascal RAJON / 0 020 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  4018
Philippe LOUET / 0 020 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  4018
Alain VÖGELE 4 / 014 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3819
David HART / / 1420Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3420
Olivier HART / / 1420Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3420
Michael ERLICH 0 / 014 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3421
Alexander AMES / 12 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3222
Lukas HALUSA / 12 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3222
Daniel HAGER / / 1220Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3223
Peter PRALLER / / 1220Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3223
Andrew HADDON 16 / /14Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3024
 Mr STEEL / / 1020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3025
Michael LYONS / / 1020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3025
Guy ZISER / 0 *20 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  3026
Sterling MULACEK / 0 *20 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  3027
Frank STIPPLER / 8 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2828
Franck MERLINI / / 820Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2829
Christian DUMOLIN * 0 /7 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2730
Christophe VAN RIET * 0 /7 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2730
Mathias KOERBER 8 / /14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2231
Roberto RESTELLI 8 / /14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2231
Nikolaus DITTING / 2 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2232
Yves VÖGELE / / 020Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2033
Olivier GALANT / / 020Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2034
Mark DRAIN / / 020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  2035
Christian COLL / 0 /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2036
Guillaume BRAJEUX / / 020Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  2037
Laurent PAULUS / / 020Ford Mustang 289 1965  2038
James THORPE / / 020Ford Mustang 289 1965  2039
Phil KEEN / / 020Ford Mustang 289 1965  2039
Guillaume GOUBLE / 0 /20BMW 2800 CS 1969  2040
Pierre BESSE / 0 /20BMW 2800 CS 1969  2040
Jean-François COGET / / 020Ford Mustang 289 1965  2041

13/06/2024 Page 1 / 2/ DNR     * Not Classified     NS Not Started Race



Season Standings

CLASSIC TOURING CHALLENGE - PERFORMANCE INDEX STANDINGS
Dijon
After Race

Mugello Spa Dijon EstorilPaul Ricard

Pos R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

Participant VEHICLE

Net
Points

Jean-Pierre GAGICK / / 020Ford Mustang 289 1965  2041
Christiaen VAN LANSCHOT / / 020Ford Falcon Sprint 1965  2042
Karsten LE BLANC / / 020Ford Falcon Sprint 1965  2042
Carlo VÖGELE 4 / /14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1843
Conrad C. ULRICH 2 / /14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1644
Conrad M. ULRICH 2 / /14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1644
Alain VINSON 0 / /14Ford Mustang 289 1965  1445
Grégoire COLINET / * /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1046
Guillaume COLINET / * /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1046
Gaby VON OPPENHEIM / / *10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1047
Grégory CARINI / / *10Ford Anglia Super 1965  1048
Oli WEBB / / *10Ford Mustang 289 1965  1049
John SPIERS * / /7Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  750
Nigel GREENSALL * / /7Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  750
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